
VolaSoftControlPdf

Dual Baked Slalom Final

Upper Limb Imp. Men
Snowboard

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)
REFEREE Martin (IPC)
CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hafjell
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION By Jury

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Martin (USA) Martin (USA)

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

EQ TimingEQ TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

2020-03-11  /  Hafjell (NOR)  /  IPC 2020-03-11 at 20:28  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Nation [Rank] Time

Final

1 124 Montaggioni Maxime FRA 1 28.290

2 121 Pollard Sean AUS 2 29.170

Small final

3 118 Barnes-Miller James GBR 3 29.360

4 122 Oiwane Masataka JPN 5 30.290

1/4 Final

5 119 Slinkin Mikhail RUS 4 29.960

6 123 Petrakis Konstantinos GRE 6 31.780

7 125 Spivey Michael USA 7 32.240

8 120 Rivas Casellas Sergio ESP 8 34.340

Qualifying

9 126 Oyen Joakim NOR 9 44.550

Race
Points

2000.00

1600.00

1200.00

1000.00

900.00

800.00

720.00

640.00

580.00
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Dual Baked Slalom Final

Lower Limb 1 Imp. Men
Snowboard

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)
REFEREE Martin (IPC)
CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hafjell
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION By Jury

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Martin (USA) Martin (USA)

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

EQ TimingEQ TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

2020-03-11  /  Hafjell (NOR)  /  IPC 2020-03-11 at 20:29  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Nation [Rank] Time

Final

1 128 Elliott Noah USA 1 28.450

2 127 Schultz Mike USA 2 28.560

Small final

3 131 Vos Chris NED 3 28.610

4 130 Bosnjak Bruno CRO 4 30.710

1/4 Final

6 134 Oguri Daichi JPN 6 33.980

5 129 Papara Mihaita ROU 5 33.300

Qualifying

7 132 Burdick Tyler USA 6 32.350

Race
Points

2000.00

1600.00

1200.00

1000.00

900.00

800.00

720.00
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Dual Baked Slalom Final

Lower Limb 2 Imp. Men
Snowboard

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)
REFEREE Martin (IPC)
CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hafjell
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION By Jury

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Martin (USA) Martin (USA)

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

EQ TimingEQ TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

2020-03-11  /  Hafjell (NOR)  /  IPC 2020-03-11 at 20:30  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Nation [Rank] Time

Final

1 140 Pick Owen GBR 2 27.510

2 141 Tabuchi Shinji JPN 4 27.900

Small final

3 145 Ichikawa Takahito JPN 3 27.830

4 143 Tudhope Ben AUS 1 26.880

1/4 Final

5 142 Miller Zach USA 5 28.420

6 144 Geros Garrett USA 6 29.450

7 153 Okamoto Keiji JPN 8 29.850

8 149 Macleod Andy GBR 9 30.250

Qualifying

9 148 Crowe-Swords Nathan David CAN 7 30.290

10 138 Hamilton Matt CAN 10 30.630

11 136 Rivera Alex USA 11 30.910

12 146 Taraba Wojciech POL 12 31.330

13 147 Shcheglov Vsevolod RUS 13 31.370

14 150 Latyshev Viacheslav RUS 14 32.880

15 152 Petrov Alexey RUS 15 34.790

16 151 Taskinen Tomi FIN 16 39.880

Race
Points

520.00

480.00

440.00

400.00

360.00

320.00

300.00

2000.00

1600.00

1200.00

1000.00

900.00

800.00

720.00

640.00

580.00
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Dual Baked Slalom Final

Upper Limb Imp. Ladies
Snowboard

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)
REFEREE Martin (IPC)
CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hafjell
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION By Jury

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Martin (USA) Martin (USA)

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

EQ TimingEQ TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

2020-03-11  /  Hafjell (NOR)  /  IPC 2020-03-11 at 20:25  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Nation [Rank]Qualifying

Final

1 101 Kotzian Monika Aleksandra POL 1 32.390

2 102 Martin Peggy USA 3 34.920

Small final

3 103 Iakimchuk Viktoriia RUS 2 34.830

4 106 Clay Kiana USA 5 37.490

Qualifying

5 104 Idiakez Lopez Irati ESP 4 36.090

Race
Points

2000.00

1600.00

1200.00

1000.00

900.00
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Dual Baked Slalom Final

Lower Limb 1 Imp. Ladies
Snowboard

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)
REFEREE Martin (IPC)
CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hafjell
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION By Jury

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Martin (USA) Martin (USA)

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

EQ TimingEQ TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

2020-03-11  /  Hafjell (NOR)  /  IPC 2020-03-11 at 20:26  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Nation [Rank] Time

Final

1 108 Hernandez Cecile FRA 1 31.400

Race
Points

2000.00
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Dual Baked Slalom Final

Lower Limb 2 Imp. Ladies
Snowboard

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)
REFEREE Martin (IPC)
CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hafjell
START
FINISH
DROP
HOMOLOGATION By Jury

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Martin (USA) Martin (USA)

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

EQ TimingEQ TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

2020-03-11  /  Hafjell (NOR)  /  IPC 2020-03-11 at 20:27  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Nation [Rank] Time

Final

1 116 Bunschoten Lisa NED 1 29.750

2 114 Hamel Sandrine CAN 2 33.050

Small final

3 115 Coury Brittani USA 3 33.890

4 117 van Beek Renske NED 4 33.910

1/4 Final

5 160 Fina Paredes Astrid ESP 5 34.110

7 110 Cormier Sarah Anne CAN 7 42.130

6 111 Elvstaal Sonia SWE 6 38.360

8 109 Cohen Arlene USA 8 1:12.760

Race
Points

2000.00

1600.00

1200.00

1000.00

900.00

800.00

720.00

640.00
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