



Dual Baked Slalom Final  
Upper Limb Imp. Men  
Snowboard  
Official ranking



COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)  
REFEREE Martin (IPC)  
CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hafjell  
START  
FINISH  
DROP  
HOMOLOGATION By Jury

1st RUN

COURSESETTER Martin (USA)  
FORERUNNERS  
GATES  
STARTING TIME

2nd RUN

Martin (USA)

TEMPERATURE S : 0° F : 0°

Rank	Bib.	Name	Nation	Rank	Time	Race Points
<b>Final</b>						
1	124	Montaggioni Maxime	FRA	1	28.290	2000.00
2	121	Pollard Sean	AUS	2	29.170	1600.00
<b>Small final</b>						
3	118	Barnes-Miller James	GBR	3	29.360	1200.00
4	122	Oiwane Masataka	JPN	5	30.290	1000.00
<b>1/4 Final</b>						
5	119	Slinkin Mikhail	RUS	4	29.960	900.00
6	123	Petrakis Konstantinos	GRE	6	31.780	800.00
7	125	Spivey Michael	USA	7	32.240	720.00
8	120	Rivas Casellas Sergio	ESP	8	34.340	640.00
<b>Qualifying</b>						
9	126	Oyen Joakim	NOR	9	44.550	580.00



# Dual Baked Slalom Final

## Lower Limb 1 Imp. Men

### Snowboard

#### Official ranking

**COMPETITION JURY**

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)  
 REFEREE Martin (IPC)  
 CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

**TECHNICAL DATA**

COURSE Hafjell  
 START  
 FINISH  
 DROP  
 HOMOLOGATION By Jury

**1st RUN**

COURSESETTER Martin (USA)  
 FORERUNNERS  
 GATES  
 STARTING TIME

**2nd RUN**

Martin (USA)

TEMPERATURE S : 0° F : 0°

Rank	Bib.	Name	Nation	Rank	Time	Race Points
<b>Final</b>						
1	128	Elliott Noah	USA	1	28.450	2000.00
2	127	Schultz Mike	USA	2	28.560	1600.00
<b>Small final</b>						
3	131	Vos Chris	NED	3	28.610	1200.00
4	130	Bosnjak Bruno	CRO	4	30.710	1000.00
<b>1/4 Final</b>						
5	129	Papara Mihaita	ROU	5	33.300	900.00
6	134	Oguri Daichi	JPN	6	33.980	800.00
<b>Qualifying</b>						
7	132	Burdick Tyler	USA	6	32.350	720.00



# Dual Baked Slalom Final

## Lower Limb 2 Imp. Men

### Snowboard

#### Official ranking



#### COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)  
REFEREE Martin (IPC)  
CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

#### TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hafjell  
START  
FINISH  
DROP  
HOMOLOGATION By Jury

#### 1st RUN

COURSESETTER Martin (USA)  
FORERUNNERS  
GATES  
STARTING TIME

#### 2nd RUN

Martin (USA)

TEMPERATURE S : 0° F : 0°

Rank	Bib.	Name	Nation	Rank	Time	Race Points
<b>Final</b>						
1	140	Pick Owen	GBR	2	27.510	2000.00
2	141	Tabuchi Shinji	JPN	4	27.900	1600.00
<b>Small final</b>						
3	145	Ichikawa Takahito	JPN	3	27.830	1200.00
4	143	Tudhope Ben	AUS	1	26.880	1000.00
<b>1/4 Final</b>						
5	142	Miller Zach	USA	5	28.420	900.00
6	144	Geros Garrett	USA	6	29.450	800.00
7	153	Okamoto Keiji	JPN	8	29.850	720.00
8	149	Macleod Andy	GBR	9	30.250	640.00
<b>Qualifying</b>						
9	148	Crowe-Swords Nathan David	CAN	7	30.290	580.00
10	138	Hamilton Matt	CAN	10	30.630	520.00
11	136	Rivera Alex	USA	11	30.910	480.00
12	146	Taraba Wojciech	POL	12	31.330	440.00
13	147	Shcheglov Vsevolod	RUS	13	31.370	400.00
14	150	Latyshev Viacheslav	RUS	14	32.880	360.00
15	152	Petrov Alexey	RUS	15	34.790	320.00
16	151	Taskinen Tomi	FIN	16	39.880	300.00



# Dual Baked Slalom Final

## Upper Limb Imp. Ladies

### Snowboard

#### Official ranking



#### COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)  
REFEREE Martin (IPC)  
CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

#### TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hafjell  
START  
FINISH  
DROP  
HOMOLOGATION By Jury

#### 1st RUN

COURSESETTER Martin (USA)  
FORERUNNERS  
GATES  
STARTING TIME

#### 2nd RUN

Martin (USA)

TEMPERATURE S : 0° F : 0°

Rank	Bib.	Name	Nation	Rank	Qualifying	Race Points
<b>Final</b>						
1	101	Kotzian Monika Aleksandra	POL	1	32.390	2000.00
2	102	Martin Peggy	USA	3	34.920	1600.00
<b>Small final</b>						
3	103	Iakimchuk Viktoriia	RUS	2	34.830	1200.00
4	106	Clay Kiana	USA	5	37.490	1000.00
<b>Qualifying</b>						
5	104	Idiakez Lopez Irati	ESP	4	36.090	900.00



# Dual Baked Slalom Final

## Lower Limb 1 Imp. Ladies

### Snowboard

#### Official ranking

**COMPETITION JURY**

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)  
 REFEREE Martin (IPC)  
 CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

**TECHNICAL DATA**

COURSE Hafjell  
 START  
 FINISH  
 DROP  
 HOMOLOGATION By Jury

**1st RUN**

COURSESETTER Martin (USA)  
 FORERUNNERS  
 GATES  
 STARTING TIME

**2nd RUN**

Martin (USA)

TEMPERATURE S : 0° F : 0°

Rank	Bib.	Name	Nation	Rank	Time	Race Points
<b>Final</b>						
1	108	Hernandez Cecile	FRA	1	31.400	2000.00



**Dual Baked Slalom Final**  
**Lower Limb 2 Imp. Ladies**  
**Snowboard**  
**Official ranking**



**COMPETITION JURY**

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sidorchuk (CAN)  
REFEREE Martin (IPC)  
CHIEF OF RACE Qvortrup (NOR)

**TECHNICAL DATA**

COURSE Hafjell  
START  
FINISH  
DROP  
HOMOLOGATION By Jury

**1st RUN**

COURSESETTER Martin (USA)  
FORERUNNERS  
GATES  
STARTING TIME

**2nd RUN**

Martin (USA)

TEMPERATURE S : 0° F : 0°

Rank	Bib.	Name	Nation	Rank	Time	Race Points
<b>Final</b>						
1	116	Bunschoten Lisa	NED	1	29.750	2000.00
2	114	Hamel Sandrine	CAN	2	33.050	1600.00
<b>Small final</b>						
3	115	Coury Brittani	USA	3	33.890	1200.00
4	117	van Beek Renske	NED	4	33.910	1000.00
<b>1/4 Final</b>						
5	160	Fina Paredes Astrid	ESP	5	34.110	900.00
6	111	Elvstaal Sonia	SWE	6	38.360	800.00
7	110	Cormier Sarah Anne	CAN	7	42.130	720.00
8	109	Cohen Arlene	USA	8	1:12.760	640.00